Workshops

Monday
Time WS1 WS2 WS3 WS4 WS5 WS6 WS7 WSS8 WS9 WS10

8.30

9.00

9.30

10.00 Workshop Session 1

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

Lunch Break

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00 Workshop Session 2

15.30

16.00

16.30

17.00




Workshops

Tuesday

Time

WS2

WS3

WS4 WS5 WS6 WS7

WS8

WS9

WS10

8.30

9.00

9.30

10.00

Workshop Session 3

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

Lunch Break

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.30

Workshop Session 4

16.00

16.30

17.00




Conference Programm

Wednesday 24.8.
8.45 Introduction of Till
9.00 Introduction of Mayor of Bonn Opening Session
9.30 Introduction II /Lightning Talks
10.00 keynote A. Veispak

Morning Session 1

keynote (requested Dirk Frigne)

Afternoon Session 1

16.00 Afternoon Session 2

16.30

17.00

17.30 BoF Sessions
19.00

19.00-00.00

after




Conference Programm

Thursday 25.8.

8.45 Introduction to the day

9.00 keynote Come togetherSession

Morning Session 1

Morning Session 2

keynote: Bianca Horsch, ESA

Afternoon Session 1

16.00 Afternoon Session 2

16.30

17.00

18.00 BoF Sessions
18.30-01.00

01.00




Conference Programm

Friday 26.8.
8.45 Introduction to the day
9.00 keynote Come togetherSession
9.30 Morning Session 1
10.00
10.30
Coffee Break
11.30 Morning Session 2
12.00
12.30
Lunch Break & poster Session
14.00 Afternoon Session 1
14.30
15.00
Coffee Break
16.00 keynote Closing Session
16.30 Lightnings
17.00 Sol Katz, students award
17.30 closing notes of Till
18.00

19.00 — ...




Saturday

Code Sprint

Field Trips

full day

Lunch

Conference Programm
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